Year of Study:   2007/08 Semester:  II       Date of Result Submission:                             Weight: CA   40%   Weight:  FE   60%
Module Code:
Module Name:
Max. Marks CA FE Tot Gr CA FE Tot Gr CA FE Tot Gr CA FE Tot Gr CA FE Tot Gr CA FE Tot Gr CA FE Tot Gr CA FE Tot Gr CA FE Tot Gr CA FE Tot Gr
100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
S/N Reg. No. Exam No First Name Last Name
1 0706014371 ET/OD07/20701 Ahmadi Zuberi 70 67 68 B 78 77 77 B 73 55 62 C 78 95 88 A 68 53 59 C 85 84 85 A 88 68 76 B 55 50 52 C 63 72 68 B 0 0 0 F 2.7466 Probating
2 0706014377 ET/OD07/20702 Athumani Abubakari 58 57 57 C 75 67 70 B 80 80 80 A 68 66 67 B 88 52 66 B 80 79 80 B 85 67 74 B 80 52 63 C 55 50 52 C 0 0 0 F 2.5766 Probating
3 0706014394 ET/OD07/20703 Athumani Ally 70 53 60 C 70 62 65 B 78 69 72 B 70 68 69 B 68 63 65 B 70 75 73 B 80 63 70 B 70 72 71 B 65 68 67 B 0 0 0 F 2.6069 Probating
4 0706015002 ET/OD07/20704 Bwaza Mwajabu 50 58 55 C 50 52 51 C 68 55 60 C 63 64 64 C 78 50 61 C 68 64 66 B 88 73 79 B 83 60 69 B 55 53 54 C 0 0 0 F 2.2053 Probating
5 0706014384 ET/OD07/20705 Charles Paul 60 62 61 C 68 62 64 C 90 87 88 A 60 73 68 B 80 63 70 B 73 75 74 B 88 67 75 B 75 50 60 C 63 73 69 B 0 0 0 F 2.6797 Probating
6 0706014379 ET/OD07/20706 Faustine Charles 55 68 63 C 85 75 79 B 80 68 73 B 55 69 64 C 55 57 56 C 80 85 83 A 83 52 64 C 65 50 56 C 50 63 58 C 0 0 0 F 2.5974 Probating
7 0706014378 ET/OD07/20707 Hezron Issaya 60 63 62 C 78 65 70 B 80 75 77 B 75 68 71 B 63 62 62 C 60 86 76 B 85 50 64 C 63 50 55 C 68 50 57 C 0 0 0 F 2.6042 Probating
8 0706014376 ET/OD07/20708 Innocent Godfrey 75 65 69 B 75 63 68 B 75 87 82 A 75 67 70 B 80 78 79 B 90 93 92 A 88 70 77 B 73 50 59 C 83 75 78 B 0 0 0 F 2.8085 Probating
9 0706014392 ET/OD07/20709 Kabwoto Jonathan 70 58 63 C 70 82 77 B 88 73 79 B 68 61 64 C 80 55 65 B 65 87 78 B 85 53 66 B 80 50 62 C 63 67 65 B 0 0 0 F 2.6740 Probating
10 0706014387 ET/OD07/20710 Katundabwile Josephat 75 70 72 B 50 88 73 B 83 71 75 B 65 95 83 A 88 82 84 A 75 85 81 A 83 73 77 B 95 70 80 A 58 52 54 C 0 0 0 F 2.8185 Probating
11 0706015035 ET/OD07/20711 Kayani John 68 60 63 C 88 83 85 A 78 69 73 B 93 78 84 A 83 68 74 B 75 86 82 A 90 82 85 A 70 68 69 B 83 88 86 A 0 0 0 F 2.9022 Probating
12 0706014393 ET/OD07/20712 Kazuva Frank 63 53 57 C 80 67 72 B 73 50 59 C 68 61 64 C 75 60 66 B 73 82 78 B 88 65 74 B 78 55 64 C 53 62 58 C 0 0 0 F 2.4343 Probating
13 0706014369 ET/OD07/20713 Luambano Hassan 60 73 68 B 78 83 81 A 58 83 73 B 78 81 80 B 73 63 67 B 65 82 75 B 80 73 76 B 85 40 58 C 50 53 52 C 0 0 0 F 2.7497 Probating
14 0706014383 ET/OD07/20714 Makware Green 60 53 56 C 83 57 67 B 78 94 88 A 73 78 76 B 63 53 57 C 73 70 71 B 80 90 86 A 75 50 60 C 50 63 58 C 0 0 0 F 2.6368 Probating
15 0706014382 ET/OD07/20715 Mapande Ambrose 70 62 65 B 50 63 58 C 78 65 70 B 68 61 64 C 85 80 82 A 70 78 75 B 80 68 73 B 55 52 53 C 68 72 70 B 0 0 0 F 2.5347 Probating
16 0706015012 ET/OD07/20716 Mataba Erick 58 62 60 C 83 57 67 B 80 53 64 C 53 66 61 C 73 35 50 C 73 84 80 B 75 63 68 B 80 40 56 C 75 78 77 B 0 0 0 F 2.4708 Probating
17 0706014373 ET/OD07/20717 Mbaraka Idd 65 58 61 C 70 50 58 C 80 57 66 B 80 77 78 B 78 78 78 B 63 71 68 B 80 52 63 C 70 50 58 C 65 72 69 B 0 0 0 F 2.5290 Probating
18 0706014386 ET/OD07/20718 Michael Florah 65 60 62 C 68 60 63 C 88 73 79 B 63 77 71 B 63 53 57 C 68 73 71 B 85 68 75 B 40 62 53 C 73 52 60 C 0 0 0 F 2.5762 Probating
19 0706014391 ET/OD07/20719 Mnaunda Twahil 70 65 67 B 73 87 81 A 83 60 69 B 90 87 88 A 65 53 58 C 60 84 75 B 83 62 70 B 85 50 64 C 65 58 61 C 0 0 0 F 2.8004 Probating
20 0706014370 ET/OD07/20720 Mpalate Riziki 68 63 65 B 65 67 66 B 80 68 73 B 60 78 71 B 80 65 71 B 88 85 86 A 80 68 73 B 85 60 70 B 50 38 43 D 0 0 0 F 2.5869 Probating
21 0706014410 ET/OD07/20721 Msigala Gladys 73 60 65 B 25 32 29 F 63 67 65 B 63 32 44 D 68 58 62 C 68 84 78 B 75 62 67 B 78 50 61 C 50 45 47 D 50 50 50 C 2.0219 Probating
22 0706014390 ET/OD07/20722 Ndisha Giliadi 78 73 75 B 75 75 75 B 85 88 87 A 68 80 75 B 70 68 69 B 70 77 74 B 83 67 73 B 75 52 61 C 63 50 55 C 0 0 0 F 2.8109 Probating
23 0706014454 ET/OD07/20723 Ndossy Neema 55 62 59 C 65 73 70 B 80 67 72 B 68 78 74 B 80 63 70 B 80 83 82 A 75 50 60 C 85 50 64 C 78 47 59 C 0 0 0 F 2.5976 Probating
24 0706014372 ET/OD07/20724 Ngwilili Ramadhani 63 58 60 C 73 83 79 B 70 73 72 B 78 93 87 A 85 63 72 B 83 83 83 A 78 60 67 B 48 53 51 C 50 83 70 B 0 0 0 F 2.7567 Probating
25 0706014368 ET/OD07/20725 Peter Andrea 88 80 83 A 93 80 85 A 90 77 82 A 75 87 82 A 78 73 75 B 88 92 90 A 80 83 82 A 85 73 78 B 75 72 73 B 0 0 0 F 3.0545 Probating
NTA Level:   4                                                  Field of Study:  OD 07T (Electronics and Telecommunications Engineering Full time Class)
GCB 242
Se
m
 G
PAEntrep. & Development II Computer Application II Industrial Practical TrainingAdvanced Maths II
EEB 202 CoEB 203 GMB 241 IPT 207GEB 243
Introduction to Digital Elec Communication Skills IIPrinciples of  Electrical Eng. II
DAR ES SALAAM INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS & TELECOMMS ENGINEERING
Overall Summary of Results
Re
m
ar
ks
LTB 208
Physical Science II
PT
C
ETB 204 ETB 205 ETB 206
Telecommunication PrincipElectronic Circuits
26 0706014395 ET/OD07/20726 Poly Jodd 53 60 57 C 80 83 82 A 73 75 74 B 88 76 81 A 80 68 73 B 83 88 86 A 88 80 83 A 70 50 58 C 70 82 77 B 0 0 0 F 2.7830 Probating
27 0706014374 ET/OD07/20727 Ramadhani Juma 70 73 72 B 93 83 87 A 75 85 81 A 83 79 81 A 88 68 76 B 90 92 91 A 85 73 78 B 70 57 62 C 80 90 86 A 0 0 0 F 2.9979 Probating
28 0706014375 ET/OD07/20728 Shekulamba Idd 70 63 66 B 85 93 90 A 85 62 71 B 65 71 69 B 73 52 60 C 70 82 77 B 75 50 60 C 88 50 65 B 55 55 55 C 0 0 0 F 2.7065 Probating
29 0706014381 ET/OD07/20729 Tendwa Elly 80 68 73 B 88 87 87 A 75 67 70 B 78 70 73 B 73 65 68 B 65 83 76 B 85 68 75 B 75 57 64 C 63 40 49 D 0 0 0 F 2.7507 Probating
30 0706014385 ET/OD07/20730 Wanse Juma 78 72 74 B 93 83 87 A 90 90 90 A 80 91 87 A 75 70 72 B 88 93 91 A 90 82 85 A 68 52 58 C 80 75 77 B 0 0 0 F 3.0470 Probating
31 070601P4953 ET/OD07/20731 Peter Frank 65 50 56 C 70 75 73 B 85 72 77 B 65 83 76 B 73 75 74 B 80 87 84 A 80 78 79 B 80 42 57 C 80 63 70 B 0 0 0 F 2.6757 Probating
32 070601P4969 ET/OD07/20732 Ndulu Said 65 52 57 C 70 67 68 B 80 50 62 C 68 61 64 C 73 50 59 C 70 68 69 B 75 50 60 C 83 50 63 C 50 45 47 D 0 0 0 F 2.3387 Probating
33 070601P4962 ET/OD07/20733 Yona Evance 63 57 59 C 80 77 78 B 80 80 80 A 73 91 84 A 73 55 62 C 73 97 87 A 85 77 80 A 75 52 61 C 78 83 81 A 0 0 0 F 2.8301 Probating
34 070601P4976 ET/OD07/20734 Sanjah Silvano 73 70 71 B 90 73 80 A 85 80 82 A 63 93 81 A 88 50 65 B 90 77 82 A 83 68 74 B 90 50 66 B 83 88 86 A 0 0 0 F 2.9531 Probating
35 070601P4956 ET/OD07/20735 Mkwizu David 78 72 74 B 78 75 76 B 80 70 74 B 68 78 74 B 80 72 75 B 88 88 88 A 80 67 72 B 95 60 74 B 75 82 79 B 0 0 0 F 2.8471 Probating
36 070601P4926 ET/OD07/20736 Chacha Simon 58 60 59 C 68 87 79 B 75 66 70 B 73 78 76 B 70 52 59 C 75 83 80 B 73 53 61 C 80 50 62 C 70 63 66 B 0 0 0 F 2.6494 Probating
37 070601P4366 ET/OD07/20737 Fadhili Bakari 73 65 68 B 85 75 79 B 73 71 71 B 73 72 72 B 73 53 61 C 68 78 74 B 75 63 68 B 98 52 70 B 55 57 56 C 0 0 0 F 2.7003 Probating
38 070601P5003 ET/OD07/20738 Allphaxad Mramba 50 53 52 C 65 32 45 D 70 61 65 C 75 62 67 B 63 50 55 C 68 78 74 B 75 65 69 B 74 73 74 B 50 83 70 B 0 0 0 F 2.2149 Probating
A 1 10 10 11 2 16 6 1 4 0
B 16 21 22 19 21 22 25 10 16 0
C 21 5 6 7 15 0 7 27 14 1
D 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 4 0
F 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 37
38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38
0
CA 38
FE 12 0
Tot 12 0
Gr 12 0
Sem GPA 12 0
Disc 2 0
Post 3 38
Absc 3
2
5
10
73
Name of Head of Department:………………………………. Name of Institute's Examinations Officer:……………………………….
Signature of Head of Department:………………………….. Signature of Institute's Examinations Officer:…………………………..
Institute's Stamp
TOTAL
OV
ER
AL
 S
UM
MA
RY
OF
 T
HE
 R
ES
UL
TS
PASS
PROBATING
DISCO
TOTAL
Principles of  Electrical Eng. II
Introduction to Digital Electronics
INCOMPLETE
ABSCOND
POSTPONED
GMB 241 Advanced Maths II
IPT 207 Industrial Practical Training
GCB 242 Communication Skills II
EEB 202
LTB 208 Physical Science II
GEB 243 Entrep. & Development II
CoEB 203 Computer Application II
Key
Telecommunication Principles
Grade
Semester GPA
Postponed
Absonded
Discontinued
Date:………………………………..
SU
MM
AR
Y
OF
PE
RF
OR
MA
NC
E
TOTAL
GR
AD
E
Continuous Assesment
ETB 206
Date:…………………
Final Examination
Code Module Title Credits
Total
Key
ETB 205 Electronic Circuits
ETB 204
WITHHELD
Year of Study:   2007/08 Semester:  II       Date of Result Submission:                            Weight: CA  40%   Weight:  FE  60%
Module Code:
Module Name:
Max. Marks CA FE Tot Gr CA FE Tot Gr CA FE Tot Gr CA FE Tot Gr CA FE Tot Gr CA FE Tot Gr CA FE Tot Gr CA FE Tot Gr CA FE Tot Gr CA FE Tot Gr
100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
S/N Reg. No. First Name Last Name
1 070601P4934 ET/OD07/20739 Barabara Juma 53 80 69 B 65 43 52 C 75 68 71 B 93 82 86 A 75 67 70 B 75 95 87 A 85 63 72 B 71 67 68 B 95 95 95 A 0 0 0 F 2.7008 Probating
2 070601P4882 ET/OD07/20740 Fabian Mishinga 73 62 66 B 50 57 54 C 88 65 74 B 55 65 61 C 70 58 63 C 65 83 76 B 83 63 71 B 63 50 55 C 50 50 50 C 0 0 0 F 2.3953 WITHHELD
3 070601P4960 ET/OD07/20741 Kanyembe Ramadhani 73 70 71 B 63 62 62 C 88 64 74 B 85 62 71 B 75 58 65 B 58 97 81 A 85 78 81 A 50 55 53 C 50 43 46 D 0 0 0 F 2.5746 WITHHELD
4 070601P4930 ET/OD07/20742 Kategile Seleman 70 62 65 B 68 87 79 B 88 82 84 A 95 73 82 A 70 57 62 C 60 92 79 B 80 58 67 B 67 42 52 C 63 88 78 B 0 0 0 F 2.8602 Probating
5 070601P4936 ET/OD07/20743 Katte Rock 73 68 70 B 70 73 72 B 85 77 80 A 80 75 77 B 85 62 71 B 68 92 82 A 85 77 80 A 40 50 46 D 63 60 61 C 0 0 0 F 2.7745 Probating
6 070601P5006 ET/OD07/20744 Lyimo Paul 58 60 59 C 50 45 47 D 75 45 57 C 65 42 51 C 63 57 59 C 53 50 51 C 80 62 69 B 72 50 59 C 50 10 26 F 50 50 50 C 2.0737 Probating
7 070601P4939 ET/OD07/20745 Miyonjo Dotto 68 68 68 B 88 78 82 A 85 79 81 A 78 86 83 A 55 55 55 C 78 82 80 A 88 82 84 A 68 40 51 C 53 67 61 C 0 0 0 F 2.8553 Probating
8 070601P4970 ET/OD07/20746 Mlelwa Denis 65 58 61 C 75 82 79 B 83 58 68 B 88 93 91 A 83 45 60 C 88 84 86 A 88 65 74 B 64 53 58 C 85 83 84 A 0 0 0 F 2.8000 Probating
9 070601P4925 ET/OD07/20747 Mosha Emmanuel 75 52 61 C 73 72 72 B 85 81 83 A 95 68 79 B 80 77 78 B 83 90 87 A 85 73 78 B 61 72 67 B 70 77 74 B 0 0 0 F 2.8058 Probating
10 070601P4977 ET/OD07/20748 Ngoitanile Alban 70 77 74 B 73 78 76 B 88 78 82 A 80 88 85 A 78 65 70 B 78 83 81 A 73 75 74 B 83 68 74 B 75 65 69 B 0 0 0 F 2.9283 Probating
11 070601P4995 ET/OD07/20749 Rajab Fadhil 53 53 53 C 70 63 66 B 73 65 68 B 68 53 59 C 63 37 47 D 53 79 69 B 70 42 53 C 73 77 75 B 55 67 62 C 0 0 0 F 2.3280 Probating
12 070601P4993 ET/OD07/20750 Stephano Fredrick 50 43 46 D 43 43 43 D 95 34 58 C 85 50 64 C 80 65 71 B 63 63 63 C 75 67 70 B 69 60 64 C 50 35 41 D 50 50 50 C 2.1293 Probating
13 070601P4990 ET/OD07/20751 Challe Daudi 68 65 66 B 50 77 66 B 75 78 77 B 83 50 63 C 68 52 58 C 85 94 91 A 78 65 70 B 68 50 57 C 60 45 51 C 0 0 0 F 2.5738 Probating
14 070601P4997 ET/OD07/20752 Chimbwi Baraka 55 55 55 C 53 68 62 C 75 81 78 B 80 68 73 B 70 67 68 B 58 73 67 B 75 67 70 B 54 58 57 C 50 22 33 F 0 0 0 F 2.3284 Probating
15 070601P4999 ET/OD07/20753 Ernest German 70 70 70 B 58 65 62 C 70 73 72 B 70 56 62 C 63 67 65 B 73 71 72 B 80 75 77 B 52 67 61 C 50 53 52 C 0 0 0 F 2.5184 Probating
16 070601P4980 ET/OD07/20754 Happiness Phillip 50 77 66 B 70 82 77 B 68 81 76 B 88 69 77 B 88 55 68 B 68 94 84 A 83 63 71 B 83 50 63 C 60 70 66 B 0 0 0 F 2.7865 Probating
17 070601P4965 ET/OD07/20755 Kaimukilwa Benetson 90 72 79 B 78 73 75 B 85 73 78 B 90 82 85 A 73 68 70 B 70 82 77 B 83 78 80 A 57 58 58 C 70 78 75 B 0 0 0 F 2.9099 Probating
18 070601P4974 ET/OD07/20756 Kiliza Anzuruni 70 58 63 C 80 68 73 B 88 87 87 A 70 53 60 C 83 67 73 B 73 79 77 B 75 52 61 C 86 90 88 A 63 72 68 B 0 0 0 F 2.6813 Probating
19 070601P4931 ET/OD07/20757 Kitara Wilson 65 68 67 B 68 32 46 D 88 65 74 B 83 61 70 B 80 67 72 B 63 80 73 B 83 57 67 B 58 58 58 C 50 37 42 D 0 0 0 F 2.3149 WITHHELD
20 070601P4978 ET/OD07/20758 Linus Florid 65 63 64 C 60 83 74 B 55 69 63 C 83 68 74 B 73 65 68 B 70 90 82 A 83 68 74 B 79 50 62 C 58 90 77 B 0 0 0 F 2.6880 Probating
21 070601P4935 ET/OD07/20759 Julius Remison 73 72 72 B 70 53 60 C 78 60 67 B 68 66 67 B 70 52 59 C 65 69 68 B 88 73 79 B 61 50 55 C 65 38 49 D 0 0 0 F 2.4940 Probating
22 070601P4988 ET/OD07/20760 Mangalu Angela 55 62 59 C 60 82 73 B 65 53 58 C 70 68 69 B 73 75 74 B 70 83 78 B 85 75 79 B 82 55 66 B 73 87 81 A 0 0 0 F 2.5701 Probating
23 070601P4992 ET/OD07/20761 Ramadhan Munibullah 70 50 58 C 40 52 47 D 80 70 74 B 45 89 72 B 75 67 70 B 68 69 69 B 80 52 63 C 72 70 71 B 65 52 57 C 0 0 0 F 2.3375 WITHHELD
24 070601P4994 ET/OD07/20762 Mashulano Erick 75 58 65 B 45 43 44 D 85 53 66 B 70 70 70 B 53 65 60 C 58 81 72 B 78 52 62 C 72 67 69 B 58 55 56 C 0 0 0 F 2.3047 Probating
25 070601P5032 ET/OD07/20763 Miyonjo Kurwa 60 57 58 C 65 80 74 B 78 77 77 B 58 67 63 C 70 62 65 B 73 69 71 B 90 92 91 A 70 50 58 C 78 63 69 B 0 0 0 F 2.6149 Probating
26 070601P4944 ET/OD07/20764 Munumba Samwel 65 65 65 B 60 72 67 B 80 68 73 B 55 60 58 C 83 67 73 B 55 89 76 B 88 70 77 B 69 60 64 C 55 50 52 C 0 0 0 F 2.5269 Probating
27 070601P4972 ET/OD07/20765 Mwenewanda Maxwell 53 63 59 C 70 67 68 B 78 82 80 A 78 73 75 B 63 47 53 C 50 78 67 B 83 62 70 B 71 50 58 C 85 87 86 A 0 0 0 F 2.6811 Probating
28 070601P4933 ET/OD07/20766 Nzuki Malimi 60 67 64 C 75 63 68 B 88 63 73 B 90 61 73 B 73 62 66 B 60 81 73 B 80 62 69 B 71 50 58 C 50 83 70 B 0 0 0 F 2.6722 Probating
ETB 204 GCB 242 LTB 208 GEB 243ETB 205 EEB 202ETB 206 CoEB 203
Se
m
 G
PA
IPT 207
Advanced Maths II Industrial Practical TrainingEntrep. & Development II Computer Application IIIntroduction to Digital Elec Principles of  Electrical Eng. II Physical Science IIElectronic Circuits Communication Skills II
Re
m
ar
ks
PT
C
GMB 241
Telecommunication Princip
DAR ES SALAAM INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS & TELECOMMS ENGINEERING
Overall Summary of Results
NTA Level:   4                                                  Field of Study:  OD 07T (Electronics and Telecommunications Engineering Evening Class)
29 070601P4955 ET/OD07/20767 Raphael Vitus 78 72 74 B 60 53 56 C 95 72 81 A 100 54 73 B 70 58 63 C 85 82 83 A 83 60 69 B 73 73 73 B 70 82 77 B 0 0 0 F 2.7068 Probating
30 070601P4948 ET/OD07/20768 Salum Juma 58 58 58 C 85 73 78 B 75 77 76 B 90 80 84 A 83 80 81 A 93 85 88 A 88 78 82 A 69 72 71 B 90 92 91 A 0 0 0 F 2.8446 Probating
31 070601P5004 ET/OD07/20769 Sasilo Kudra 60 57 58 C 55 57 56 C 73 78 76 B 83 59 69 B 63 45 52 C 55 71 65 C 75 28 47 D 56 67 63 C 50 50 50 C 0 0 0 F 2.3211 Probating
32 070601P4950 ET/OD07/20770 Tully Rudewa 75 63 68 B 40 57 50 C 68 64 65 B 63 58 60 C 73 72 72 B 95 88 91 A 83 63 71 B 73 62 66 B 55 33 42 D 0 0 0 F 2.2991 Probating
33 070601P5056 ET/OD07/20771 Mwisiru Peter 68 72 70 B 68 88 80 A 88 62 72 B 90 74 81 A 70 60 64 C 73 50 59 C 75 50 60 C 79 57 66 B 85 75 79 B 0 0 0 F 2.8061 Probating
34 070601P5058 ET/OD07/20772 Theresia Maziku 58 65 62 C 68 70 69 B 75 88 83 A 88 74 80 B 85 57 68 B 63 93 81 A 85 82 83 A 61 75 69 B 60 78 71 B 0 0 0 F 2.7966 Probating
35 070601P5043 ET/OD07/20773 Shemkai Martin 75 65 69 B 50 38 43 D 73 73 73 B 75 62 67 B 60 52 55 C 63 88 78 B 73 52 60 C 61 45 51 C 63 73 69 B 0 0 0 F #VALUE! #VALUE!
36 070601P5041 ET/OD07/20774 Huruma Mahimbo 75 78 77 B 70 50 58 C 78 68 72 B 83 62 70 B 83 68 74 B 55 78 69 B 80 58 67 B 66 60 63 C 50 38 43 D 0 0 0 F 2.5150 Probating
37 070601P4954 ET/OD07/20775 Rajabu Issa 75 57 64 C 83 68 74 B 80 78 79 B 93 85 88 A 80 63 70 B 65 87 78 B 85 65 73 B 53 85 72 B 65 72 69 B 0 0 0 F 2.8391 Probating
38 070601P5059 ET/OD07/20776 Denis Mgani 58 50 53 C 68 62 64 C 80 78 79 B 63 53 57 C 78 63 69 B 75 82 79 B 85 68 75 B 76 50 60 C 50 50 50 C 0 0 0 F 2.3698 Probating
39 070601P4952 ET/OD07/20777 Magubu Emmanuel 58 50 53 C 78 78 78 B 68 73 71 B 73 79 77 B 68 73 71 B 65 85 77 B 88 63 73 B 66 52 57 C 80 73 76 B 0 0 0 F 2.6363 WITHHELD
A 0 2 9 9 1 14 7 1 5 0
B 20 20 26 19 24 21 25 13 15 0
C 18 11 4 11 13 4 6 24 11 2
D 1 6 0 0 1 0 1 1 6 0
F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 37
39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39
Key 0
CA 33
FE 12 0
Tot 12 0
Gr ETB 206 12 0
Sem GPA EEB 202 12 0
Disc 2 5
Post 3 38
Absc 3
2
5
10
73
Name of Head of Department:………………………………. Name of Institute's Examinations Officer:……………………………….
Signature of Head of Department:………………………….. Signature of Institute's Examinations Officer:…………………………..
Institute's Stamp
ABSCOND
POSTPONED
PROBATING
DISCO
INCOMPLETE
Introduction to Digital Electronics
Entrep. & Development IIGEB 243
Physical Science II
ETB 205
LTB 208
Communication Skills IIGCB 242
CoEB 203
OV
ER
AL
 S
UM
MA
RY
 O
F
TH
E
RE
SU
LT
S
Electronic Circuits
PASS
TOTAL
Date:…………………
Principles of  Electrical Eng. II
ETB 204 Telecommunication Principles
Module TitleCode
Advanced Maths II
Industrial Practical TrainingIPT 207
GMB 241
Computer Application II
Discontinued
Postponed
Date:………………………………..
Absonded
Total
Grade
Key
Continuous Assesment
Final Examination
Semester GPA
SU
MM
AR
Y
OF
PE
RF
OR
MA
NC
E
GR
AD
E
TOTAL
Credits
TOTAL
WITHHELD